
MENS  132.0 RESULTS

Mens  132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Luis Resendiz Dodge City High School 131.2 215.0 10

2 Kordell Howard Dodge City High School 132.0 190.0 8

3 Jensen  Vandike Wallace County High School 130.0 155.0 6

4 Sebastian Pando Rawlins County 131.3 155.0 4

5 Rangler Price Dighton High School 132.0 150.0 2

6 Tait Thalheim Northern Valley High School 131.0 135.0 1

9 Quinton Maddox Plainville Cardinals 132.0 0.0 0

Mens  132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Luis Resendiz Dodge City High School 131.2 335.0 10

2 Kordell Howard Dodge City High School 132.0 310.0 8

3 Sebastian Pando Rawlins County 131.3 225.0 6

4 Rangler Price Dighton High School 132.0 210.0 4

5 Tait Thalheim Northern Valley High School 131.0 205.0 2

6 Jensen  Vandike Wallace County High School 130.0 0.0 0

9 Quinton Maddox Plainville Cardinals 132.0 0.0 0

Mens  132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kordell Howard Dodge City High School 132.0 195.0 10

2 Jensen  Vandike Wallace County High School 130.0 175.0 8

3 Rangler Price Dighton High School 132.0 165.0 6

4 Luis Resendiz Dodge City High School 131.2 150.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Sebastian Pando Rawlins County 131.3 110.0 2

6 Tait Thalheim Northern Valley High School 131.0 105.0 1

9 Quinton Maddox Plainville Cardinals 132.0 0.0 0

Mens  132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Luis Resendiz Dodge City High School 131.2 700.0 10

2 Kordell Howard Dodge City High School 132.0 695.0 8

3 Rangler Price Dighton High School 132.0 525.0 6

4 Sebastian Pando Rawlins County 131.3 490.0 4

5 Tait Thalheim Northern Valley High School 131.0 445.0 2

6 Jensen  Vandike Wallace County High School 130.0 330.0 1

9 Quinton Maddox Plainville Cardinals 132.0 0.0 0


